554

Biirgerbus Brakel

go.on Gesellschaft fiir Bus- und Schienenverkehr mbH, Tel.: 05251 12 33 66, www.hochstiftbewegt.de

Montag - Freitag
4 6 1

Linienkursnummer 1 2

Hinweis BB BB BB BB BB BB BB BB
Stadtmitte 08:00 09:30 11:00 12:17 14:00 15:30 17:00 18:17
Wolfskuhle 08:01 09:31 11:01 12:18 14:01 15:31 17:01 18:18
Neustadt 08:02 09:32 11:02 12:19 14:02 15:32 17:02 18:19
Kanigstrale 08:03 09:33 11:03 12:20 14:03 15:33 17:03 18:20
Heilige Seele 08:05 09:35 11:05 12:22 14:05 15:35 17:05 18:22
Generationenpark 08:06 09:36 11:06 12:23 14:06 15:36 17:06 18:23
Liitkerlinde 08:07 09:37 11:07 12:24 14:07 15:37 17:07 18:24
Stadtteilzentrum 08:08 09:38 11:08 12:25 14:08 15:38 17:08 18:25
Kiefernweg 08:09 09:39 11:09 12:26 14:09 15:39 17:09 18:26
Eichenweg 08:10 09:40 11:10 12:27 14:10 15:40 17:10 18:27
Berliner StralRe 08:11 09:41 11:11 12:28 14:11 15:41 17:11 18:28
Am Heineberg 08:12 09:42 11:12 12:29 14:12 15:42 17:12 18:29
Krankenhaus 08:13 09:43 11:13 12:30 14:13 15:43 17:13 18:30
Danziger StraRe 08:14 09:44 11:14 12:31 14:14 15:44 17:14 18:31
Kurpark Kaiserbrunnen 08:15 09:45 11:15 12:32 14:15 15:45 17:15 18:32
Generationenhaus 08:16 09:46 11:16 12:33 14:16 15:46 17:16 18:33
Breslauer Strale 08:17 09:47 11:17 12:34 14:17 15:47 17:17 18:34
Brunnenallee 08:18 09:48 11:18 12:35 14:18 15:48 17:18 18:35
Am Bahndamm 08:21 09:51 11:21 12:38 14:21 15:51 17:21 18:38
Bahnhof 08:22 09:52 11:22 12:39 14:22 15:52 17:22 18:39
Am Kon|gsfe|d 08:24 09:54 11:24 12:41 14:24 15:54 17:24 18:41
Sudheim 08:25 09:55 11:25 12:42 14:25 15:55 17:25 18:42
Am Kdnigsfeld 08:27 09:57 11:27 12:44 14:27 15:57 17:27 18:44
Warburger Stra3e 08:29 09:59 11:29 12:46 14:29 15:59 17:29 18:46
Sparkasse 08:30 10:00 11:30 12:47 14:30 16:00 17:30 18:47
Stadtmitte 08:34 10:04 11:34 12:51 14:34 16:04 17:34 18:51
Wolfskuhle 08:35 10:05 11:35 14:35 16:05 17:35
Galgenberg 08:39 10:09 11:39 14:39 16:09 17:39
Kreisleitstelle 08:40 10:10 11:40 14:40 16:10 17:40

Zur Kriine 08:41 10:11 11:41 14:41 16:11 17:41
Sonnenbrink 08:42 10:12 11:42 14:42 16:12 17:42
MozartstraRe 08:43 10:13 11:43 14:43 16:13 17:43
Hembser Berg 08:44 10:14 11:44 14:44 16:14 17:44
LortzingstraBe 08:45 10:15 11:45 14:45 16:15 17:45
Schumannstrale 08:46 10:16 11:46 14:46 16:16 17:46
Dr.-Loermann-Stra3e 08:47 10:17 11:47 14:47 16:17 17:47
Weitlandsweg 08:48 10:18 11:48 14:48 16:18 17:48

Zur Kriine 08:49 10:19 11:49 14:49 16:19 17:49

Am Bahndamm 08:51 10:21 11:51 14:51 16:21 17:51
Bahnhof 08:52 10:22 11:52 14:52 16:22 17:52
Wolfskuhle 08:54 10:24 11:54 14:54 16:24 17:54
Stadtmitte 08:55 10:25 11:55 14:55 16:25 17:55
Sparkasse 08:57 10:27 11:57 14:57 16:27 17:57
Warburger Strale 08:58 10:28 11:58 14:58 16:28 17:58
Driburger StraRe 08:59 10:29 11:59 14:59 16:29 17:59
Tegelweg 09:00 10:30 12:00 15:00 16:30 18:00
Tonweg 09:01 10:31 12:01 15:01 16:31 18:01
Warburger Stra3e 09:03 10:33 12:03 15:03 16:33 18:03
Sparkasse 09:04 10:34 12:04 15:04 16:34 18:04
RingstralRe 09:06 10:36 12:06 15:06 16:36 18:06
Bohlenweg 09:07 10:37 12:07 15:07 16:37 18:07
Flechtheimer StralRe 09:08 10:38 12:08 15:08 16:38 18:08

Am Meierbach 09:09 10:39 12:09 15:09 16:39 18:09
MichaelstraBe 09:10 10:40 12:10 15:10 16:40 18:10
HillestralRe 09:12 10:42 12:12 15:12 16:42 18:12
Vitusstralle 09:13 10:43 12:13 15:13 16:43 18:13
Faulensieksweg 09:14 10:44 12:14 15:14 16:44 18:14
Stadtmitte 09:16 10:46 12:16 15:16 16:46 18:16

BB Biirgerbus, Fahrzeug hat nur acht Platze.

Giiltig ab 27.08.2025




	73-554-5_1-2-H/R
	Linie 554
	Bürgerbus Brakel
	Montag - Freitag



